
ACNN Clubraces 14 juli 2024
Autosport Competitie Noord Nederland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:32:57
16:03:48
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15:36:35
16:02:35
26:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
:
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:
:
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5
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14 juli 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Competition Trackday - Sessie 4

159Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

29 Jarno Ardesch2:07.360 15:41:1021
71 2:00.898 15:41:4122

987 Jean Paul Hulsebos2:00.404 15:43:2823
987 Jean Paul Hulsebos1:57.950 15:45:2634
71 1:56.375 15:49:1755

983 Pelle van Waes1:55.652 15:51:2736

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.comTijdwaarneming door :  TT Circuit Assen
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